CLASS

KM TOTALI

Lucca

10 x 1 ora
26/09/2020

team
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142,075
140,175
138,646
136,77
133,15
130,98
130,338
128,29
119,088
115,62
113,615
110,48
109,745
107,415
95,003
92,143

sabato 26 settembre 2020

ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
VIRTUS LUCCA

ASD ATLETICA VINCI

ASD LUCCA MARATHON B
ASD LUCCA MARATHON A
ASD GP LA STANCA

MELE MARCE

GS ANTRACCOLI

SEVENTIES

VAL DI SERCHIO RUNNING TEAM
GP ROSSINI

ATLETICA PORCARI 1

ASD CANAPINO B

ATLETICA PORCARI 2

TE LE ROMPO RUNNING

ASD CANAPINO A

w. CRONORLIN -

CLASS KM TEAM
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